(((H230001843053)))



H230001843053ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : RC TAX SERVICE LLC

Account Number : I20140000083 Phone

: (407)932-0040 Fax Number : (407)520-5473

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN SAGA TRANSPORT SERVICES LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

M. SOLOMON MAY 19 2023

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

Division of Co		ŕ		1
SAGA TR. SUBJECT:	ANSPORT SERVICES LLC			•••
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	'Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		- :
	ORLANDO GERARDO I	BRACHO VILLALÓBOS		:
		Name of Person		
	SAGA TRANSPORT SEI	RVICES LLC		
		Firm/Company		
٠.,	3420 NASHVILLE AVE			
•		Address	*	202
	ORLANDO,FL 32839			2023 MAY 18
	DOLL CREATING TO A STATE OF	City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7 18
	ROJASPENAYULIANAG	@GMAIL.COM (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)	200
For further information of	concerning this matter, please o	·	neadony	
YULIANA GABRIELA	ROJAS PENA	689 2658691		72
Name o	f Person		e Telephone Number	-
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fe Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is a	atus &

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SAGA TRANSPORT SERVICES				
(Name of the Lim	Ited Liability Comp	any as it now appears on our reco	ords.)	
	(**************************************	zioniny dompany)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited 1	Liability Company	were filed on FEBRUARY 0	7,2022	_ and assigned
Florida document number L22000062710				
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing.			, .
•	•			* *
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited lial	ollity company here:		
				,
The new name must be distinguishable and commin the	words "Limited Lieb	ility Company," the designation "LI	LC" or the abbre	vistion "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		3420 NASHVILLE AVE		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		ORLANDO,FL 32839		
				2023
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		3420 NASHVILLE AVE		LE AND
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		ORLANDO,FL 32839		φ
				. / T
				<u> </u>
8. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office	address on our records, <u>ente</u>	r the name o	of the new register
agent and/or the new registered office addre	ess nere:			
Name of New Registered Agent:	YULIANA GABRIELA ROJAS PENA			, ;.·:
New Registered Office Address:	3420 NASHVI	LLE AVE		
		Enter Florida street addr	ESS	
	ORLANDO	. •	lorida <u>32839</u>	ı
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Orlando gerardo Bracho villalobos	2250 PAINTER LN	⊡Add
		KISSIMMEE.FL 34741	■Remove
			C Change
AMBR	Yuliana gabriela rojas pena	3420 NASHVILLE AVE	
		ORLANDO,FL 32839	□ Remove
		[:] Спапде	
			ORemove HAY 18
			□ Add □ □ □ Remove
			☐ Change
			C:Add
		···	©Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□ Remove

						_
						
						.
		<u> </u>				
<u> </u>		<u> </u>		·		
						
			•			
			<u>.</u>			
						_
					1.	_ 2
						2023 MAY
					- 10 おで	TAY
						8
					Ti	<u> </u>
			 .		53x	- :
			<u> </u>			~
						~
affective date, if oth	iar thun the date of	f filing:		(0.00	tional)	
Offective date, if oth fan effective date is liste Note: If the date inser	d, the date must be speci sted in this block does	ific and cannot be pri	or to date of filing o	or more than 90 days af	ter filing) Pursuant to 6	05.0207 (3)
document's effective of	late on the Departmen	at of State's record	ls.	inng reducements, t	ilis date will hot be il	PIECE #2 CIE
record appoints a dal	ared affairing data. b	ut ant nu .ff .i'				
record specifies a del d is filed.	ayed effective date, o	achor an effective	time, 2012:01 a.	m. on the earlier or	(b) The Yuth day an	ter the
0011	_ 1	0 = 0				
Dated <u>05/1</u>	p_/		3.			
		1 1 11 11 11				
		SHATTO	<i>(</i>)			

• • •